
Team # Team Name
1 Bald Knockers Bill Schaefer, Mike Voegele, Dave Schmidt
2 New Meat Bill Wagner, Kim Newton, Jim Zimmermann
3 Real Men of Genius Craig Korte, Mark Korte, Tom Bruggemann
4 Club Shakers Don Samuel, Wayne Korte, Allen Afshar
5 Freddy's Bar & Grill Jeff Foehner, Denny Trobaugh, Jerry Korte, Mark Wellen, Fred Michael
6 Ram Rods Joe Schwierjohn, Terry Jakel, Dave Boyer
7 No Names Dale Vonder Haar, Virgil Wilke, Greg Schniers
8 Lost in Rough Randy Gelly, Dan Gramlich, Roger Young Sr.
9 No Respect - RO Rich Schwend, Mike Bolk, Ron Moss, Justin Bolk
10 Sasquatch & Friends Jeff Stratton, Tom Hartman, Bud Hemann

Date Day        Weekly Scheduled Matches
4/24/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 6 5 vs 8 7 vs 10 1st half
4/26/2007 Thursday 1 vs 3 4 vs 9
5/1/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 8 2 vs 4 6 vs 10
5/3/2007 Thursday 3 vs 9 5 vs 7
5/8/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 8 3 vs 7 5 vs 10
5/10/2007 Thursday 1 vs 9 4 vs 6
5/15/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 7 2 vs 10 4 vs 8
5/17/2007 Thursday 3 vs 6 5 vs 9
5/22/2007 Tuesday
5/24/2007 Thursday
5/29/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 10 2 vs 7 8 vs 9
5/31/2007 Thursday 3 vs 4 5 vs 6
6/5/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 3 4 vs 7 8 vs 10
6/7/2007 Thursday 1 vs 5 6 vs 9
6/12/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 9 3 vs 5 4 vs 10 7 vs 8
6/14/2007 Thursday 1 vs 6
6/19/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 5 3 vs 10 6 vs 8
6/21/2007 Thursday 1 vs 4 7 vs 9
6/26/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 2 3 vs 8 6 vs 7 9 vs 10 2nd half
6/28/2007 Thursday 4 vs 5
7/3/2007 Tuesday
7/5/2007 Thursday
7/10/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 3 2 vs 6 5 vs 8 7 vs 10
7/12/2007 Thursday 4 vs 9
7/17/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 8 2 vs 4 6 vs 10
7/19/2007 Thursday 3 vs 9 5 vs 7
7/24/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 8 4 vs 6 5 vs 10
7/26/2007 Thursday 1 vs 9 3 vs 7
7/31/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 7 4 vs 8 5 vs 9
8/2/2007 Thursday 2 vs 10 3 vs 6
8/7/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 10 2 vs 7 8 vs 9
8/9/2007 Thursday 3 vs 4 5 vs 6
8/14/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 3 6 vs 9 8 vs 10
8/16/2007 Thursday 1 vs 5 4 vs 7
8/21/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 6 2 vs 9 3 vs 5
8/23/2007 Thursday 4 vs 10 7 vs 8
8/28/2007 Tuesday

No League Scheduled
No League Scheduled

   Play-off Night & League Banquet

When playing against a "blind" (no opponent), play against 1 over par (hole 4 is a bogey)

No League Scheduled
No League Scheduled

Men's Scramble League
" C "  Flight

Play from white tees
No Handicapping

Team Members


